08-13
0
8
www.aaeon.com Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
U
P B
oards
UP Squared 7100 Developer Board with Intel® Processor N-series SoC

Block Diagram
Dimension Unit: mm
Ordering Information Optional Accessories
Packing List
• UP Squared 7100 with heatsink
Part number CPU Memory Storage
UPS-ASLN100-A10-0432 Intel® Processor N100 4GB 32GB
UPS-ASLN100-A10-0864 Intel® Processor N100 8GB 64GB
UPS-ASLN97-A10-0432 Intel® Processor N97 4GB 32GB
UPS-ASLN97-A10-0864 Intel® Processor N97 8GB 64GB
UPS-ASLN97-A10-16128 Intel® Processor N97 16GB 128GB
USB2*2
Pitch 1.0mm conn
10 PIN UART1
HDMI 2.0 DDIB